
  
 

Sheffield Infant Scheme  
2025-26 Term & Event Dates.           
SATURDAYS 

Autumn Term 2025 
(10 weeks) 

• Saturday 13 September 

• Saturday 20 September 

• Saturday 27 September 

• No lessons Saturday 4 October 

• Saturday 11 October 

• Saturday 18 October 
 

• Saturday 8 November 

• Saturday 15 November 

• Saturday 22 November 

• Saturday 29 November  

• Saturday 6 December                                                                                                                                                                        

Spring Term 2026 
(9 weeks) 

• Saturday 10 January 

• Saturday 17 January 

• Saturday 24 January 

• Saturday 31 January 

• Saturday 7 February 
 

• Saturday 28 February 

• Saturday 7 March 

• Saturday 14 March 

• Saturday 21 March

Summer Term 2026 
(10 weeks plus Inspiring Young Musicians Concert) 

• Saturday 18 April 

• Saturday 25 April 

• Saturday 2 May 

• Saturday 9 May 

• Saturday 16 May - Inspiring Young 
Musicians Concert (NO Stage 1 & 2) 

 

• Saturday 6 June 

• Saturday 13 June 

• Saturday 20 June 

• Saturday 27 June 

• Saturday 4 July 

• Saturday 11 July 

 

Infants 2025-26 Event/Notice Dates 

To be placed in diary. Concert specific details provided nearer the time. 

Saturday 16th May 2026 - Inspiring Young Musicians Concert (Stage 3 & 4) 

Saturday 16th May 2026 – No Stage 1 & 2 Lessons 

June 2026 – Enrolment for 2026/2027 Opens 

Leaving SMA Infants 

Due to SMA’s written contract with teachers, we require parents to commit to each term’s tuition and 
invoices will be sent out accordingly. If you wish to withdraw your child from the scheme, please notify 

the General Manager in writing by the following dates.  

Monday 24th November – for end of term 1 

Monday 9th March 2025 – for end of term 2 


